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 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

School of Natural Sciences 

1 Department of Biology Eleftheria Rosmaraki +30 2610 967407 rosmaraki@upatras.gr  

2 Department of Chemistry Konstantinos Athanassopoulos +30 2610 997909 kath@upatras.gr 

3 Department of Geology  
Eleni Zagana 

Ioannis Iliopoulos 

+30 2610 997593 

+30 2610 997927 

zagana@upatras.gr 

morel@upatras.gr 

4 Department of Materials Science Emmanouil Topoglidis +30 2610 969928 etop@upatras.gr 

5 Department of Mathematics Sotiris Kotsiantis + 30 2610 996769 kotsiantis@upatras.gr 

6 Department of Physics Konstantinos Andrikopoulos +30 2610 997467 kandriko@upatras.gr 

mailto:rosmaraki@upatras.gr
mailto:zagana@upatras.gr
mailto:etop@upatras.gr


 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

School of Engineering 

7 Department of Architecture Katherine Liapi +30 2610 969353 kliapi@upatras.gr 

8 
Department of Chemical 

Engineering 

Ioannis Dimakopoulos +30 2610 969565 dimako@chemeng.upatras.gr 

9 
Department of Civil 

Engineering 

Theodoros Karavasilis +30 2610 997725 karavasilis@upatras.gr 

10 
Department of Computer 

Engineering and Informatics 

Andreas Komninos  +30 2610 997525 akomninos@ceid.upatras.gr 

11 
Department of Electrical and 

Computer Engineering 

Michael Logothetis +30 2610 996433 mlogo@upatras.gr 

12 
Department of 

Environmental Engineering 

Georgios Tsiamis +30 2641074149 gtsiamis@upatras.gr 

13 
Department of Mechanical 

Engineering and Aeronautics 

Pantelis Nikolakopoulos 

Theodoros Loutas 

+30 2610 969421 

+30 2610 969477 

pnikolak@mech.upatras.gr 

loutas@mech.upatras.gr 

mailto:kliapi@upatras.gr


 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

School of Health Sciences 

14  Department of Medicine 

Georgios Kagadis 

 

Dimitrios Karnabatidis 

+30 2610 962345 

 

+30 2613 603219 

+30 2613 603218 

gkagad@gmail.com 

 

karnaby@upatras.gr 

 

15 Department of Pharmacy 

 

Sophia Antimisiaris 

 

 

 

+30 2610 969332 

+30 2610 997725 

 

 

s.antimisiaris@upatras.gr 

 

 

School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences 

16 Department of Nursing 

Nikolaos Bakalis 

Elena Michalopoulou 

+30 2610 330553 

             - 

nikosbakalis@upatras.gr  

emichalop@upatras.gr 

17 Department of Physiotherapy 

 

Sophia Lampropoulou 

 

                         

+302691061150 

lampropoulou@upatras.gr 

szlampropoulou@gmail.com 

18 
Department of Speech and 

Language Therapy 

Emilia Michou 

 

Eleftheria Geronikou 

+30 2610 962811 

 

+30 2610 962806 

emiliamichou@upatras.gr  

emilymichou@gmail.com 

egeronikou@upatras.gr 

mailto:gkagad@gmail.com
mailto:karnaby@upatras.gr
mailto:s.antimisiaris@upatras.gr
mailto:nikosbakalis@upatras.gr
mailto:emichalop@upatras.gr
mailto:lampropoulou@upatras.gr
mailto:emiliamichou@upatras.gr
mailto:emilymichou@gmail.com


 

 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 

19 
Department of Educational 

Sciences and Early 

Childhood Education 

Nektarios Stellakis 

Nikolaos Tselios 

+30 2610 969829 

+30 2610 969342 

nekstel@upatras.gr 

nitse@upatras.gr 

20 
Department of Education 

and Social Work 

Ioannis Dimakos 

Georgios Stamelos 

+30 2610 969740 

+30 2610 969729 

idimakos@upatras.gr 

stamelos@upatras.gr 

21 
Department of History and 

Archaeology 

Georgia Kleio Gougouli 

Markos Katsianis 

+30 26410 74229 

+30 26410 74226 

cleogou@upatras.gr   

mkatsianis@upatras.gr 

22 
Department of Museum 

Studies 

Anastasia Zafeiropoulou 

Georgios Panagiotopoulos 

+30 26210 20310 

+30 26210 20890 

zafmakr@upatras.gr 

 pangiorgos@upatras.gr 

23 Department of Philology 
Michael Lipka  

Anna Potamiti 

+30 2610 969762 

+30 2610 996234 

lipka@upatras.gr 

ptmt@upatras.gr 

24 Department of Philosophy 
Melina Mouzala +30 2610 997644 mmouzala@upatras.gr 

25 
Department of Theatre 

Studies 

Vasiliki Manteli 

Aggeliki Kordellou 

+30 2610 997783 

+30 2610 997736 

manteliv@upatras.gr  

akordellou@upatras.gr 

mailto:idimakos@upatras.gr


 

 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

School of Economics and Business 

26 
Department of Business 

Administration 

Barbara Myloni 

Dimitrios Koutoulas 

Athanasios Tsagkanos 

 

+30 2610 969836 

+30 2610 969954 

+30 2610 969837 

 

 

myloni@upatras.gr 

koutoulas@upatras.gr 

atsagkanos@upatras.gr 

 

27 
Department of Business 

Administration of Food and 

Agricultural Enterprises 
Athanasia Mavrommati +30 26410 74123 amavrom@upatras.gr 

28 Department of Economics 
Athina Zervogianni 

Georgios Filis 

+30 2610 996271 

+30 2610 969849 

athina@upatras.gr 

gfilis@upatras.gr 

29 
Department of Management 

Science and Technology 

Ioanna Giannoukou 

Vasilis Vasiliadis 

              

             - 

igiannoukou@gmail.com 

igian@upatras.gr  

basiliad@upatras.gr 

30 
Department of Tourism 

Management 

Apostolos Rafailidis 

Petros Papapetropoulos 

+30 2610 369339 

+30 2610369315 

arafail@upatras.gr 

peterpap@upatras.gr 

 

 

 

mailto:koutoulas@upatras.gr
mailto:athina@upatras.gr


 

 

 

 

 

 

 Department Departmental Coordinator Telephone Email 

 School of  Agricultural Sciences 

31 Department of Agriculture 

 

Nikolaos Malamos 

 

Pantelis Barouhas 

 

+30 26220 39004 

+30 26220 39303 

nmalamos@upatras.gr 

 

pbar@upatras.gr 

32 
Department of Animal 

Production, Fisheries and 

Aquaculture 

Ioannis Theodorou 

 

Panagiotis Logothetis 

+30 26310 58438 

+30 26310 58253 

jtheo@upatras.gr 

 

ploghothetis@upatras.gr 

33 
Department of Βiosystems 

and Agricultural Engineering 

Maria Papadaki 

 

Anastasios Zotos 

+30 26410 74184 

            - 

marpapadaki@upatras.gr 

 

azotos@upatras.gr 

34 Department of Crop Science Vlasoula Bekiari 

 

+30 26310 58240 

 

bbekiari@upatras.gr  

35 
Department of Food Science 

and Technology 

Georgios Styliaras 

 

Georgios Kechagias 

 

+30 26410 74177 

+30 26410 74136 

gstyl@upatras.gr 

 

gkechagi@upatras.gr 
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mailto:nmalamos@upatras.gr
mailto:jtheo@upatras.gr
mailto:marpapadaki@upatras.gr
mailto:bbekiari@upatras.gr
mailto:gstyl@upatras.gr

